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ERGEBNISSE 2016

Platz Mannschaftsname

Papenteicher
Piranha Kahn

WN =

Captain Siegdfried
EAE Power
Flying Hirsch

Speedboat XL
Autohaus Kuhl
Dragon Painters

uo6
Hulapalu
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Strandpiraten
Team Egger
Eintakter
Tatami Ratten

QUL WNR

Kategorie: 500 Meter
. Concordia Dragons

. Team Egger

. Dumbbell Dragons

. LSW Energie Team

. EAE Power

. Tatami Ratten

AU h WNH

Irrtimer vorbehalten

Oberschule Calberlah

LSW Energie Team

Druffelbeck Dragons

Swim Idols out of the Pool

Concordia Dragons
Dumbbell Dragons

02:17:00
02:20:60
02:27:96
02:30:64
02:31:36
02:33:48

Kat.

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun
Fun

Sportfun
Sportfun
Sportfun
Sportfun
Sportfun
Sportfun

1. Lauf

01:09:56
01:16:08
01:18:76

01:00:52
01:00:96
01:02:48
01:04:00
01:00:08
01:03:04
01:03:92
01:04:96
01:04:40
01:08:68
01:10:12

00:55:92
00:57:80
00:57:96
01:00:32
00:59:40
00:59:32

2. Lauf

:01:92
:07:20
:10:00

:00:24
:59:32
:59:84
:58:56
:02:40
:59:84
:05:48
:00:60
:00:44
:03:64
:10:32

:54:28
:54:80
:56:24
:56:44
:55:28
:57:32

3. Lauf

:06:80
:10:72
:12:84

:59:96
:02:44
:00:64
:02:00
:00:96
:02:64
:59:28
:03:00
:03:20
:08:16
:09:08

:55:56
:55:80
:54:76
:55:60
:57:96
:58:60

Wertungszeit

02:08:72
02:17:92
02:22:84

02:00:20
02:00:28
02:00:48
02:00:56
02:01:04
02:02:48
02:03:20
02:03:60
02:03:64
02:11:80
02:19:20

01:49:84
01:50:60
01:51:00
01:52:04
01:53:24
01:55:92



